UNOFFICIAL



Doc#: 1305950033 Fee: \$42.00 Karen A. Yarbrough RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/28/2013 09:57 AM Pg: 1 of 3

Page 1

QUIT CLAIM DEED

ILLINOIS

© By Ticor Title Insurance Company 2002

Above Space for Recorder's Use Only	Above Space for Recorder's Use Only		
THE GRANTUR() Steven Den ever of the City of Miles County of Cook, State of ITII or of for and in consideration of TEN and 00/100 DOLLARS, and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid, CONVEY(s) and QUIT CLAIM(s) to (Name and Iddress of Grantee-s), CH(Roston State of Illinois to wit: (See page 2 for legal description attached here to and made part here in the State of Illinois. GUBJECT TO: General taxes for and subsequent years; Covenants, conditions and restrictions of record, if any; termanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 25-003-477-018-00-90	•		
address(es) of Real Estate: 9370 5 Porces ide Ave, Chicago IT 60619	7		
The date of this deed of conveyance is			
Stuff Dein era (SEAL)			
(SEAL) (SEAL)			
State of Illinois, County of Cock ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that State aforesaid, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s) is(are) subscribed to the foregoing instrument, a poeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that he/she(they) signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument at his/her(their) free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.			
My Commission Expires 7/-/-/-/			

1305950033 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

ittle to real estate under the laws of the State of II	linois.
Dated // 24//3 Signature	e: MANA lmll
	Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me	
by the said Swid Demerer,	
dated Janon 29, 2017	OFFICIAL SEAL
Ch · · · · · · · · · · · · ·) DONALDA Jenes (:
Notary Public Regge	Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Jul 12, 2014
	Expires Jul 12, 2014]
	<u> </u>
The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that	the name of the grantee shown on the deed or
assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is	
or foreign corporation authorized to do business of	
a partnership authorized to do business or acquire	
entity recognized as a person and authorize (1)	
the laws of the State of Illinois.	1
1 /	
Dated 1/24/13 Signature	. Mall
	Grantee or Agent
1.	7)x. ;
Subscribed and sworn to before me	OFFICIAL SEAL
by the said Street Jene refe. dated January 24 2013.	DONALD A. LEVY
dated January 24 2013.	Notary Public - State of Illinois
- January	My Commission Expires Jul 12, 2014
Notary Public	4,
Nadas Assaultan and a facility of the Columbia	the standard of the standard of the same the

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to deed or Facsimile ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act).

NOTE: LAND TRUSTEE IS NEITHER "GRANTEE OR AGENT" OF AN ASSIGNMENT OF BENEFICIAL INTEREST.

REV: 1-96

1305950033 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

© By Ticor Title Insurance Company 2002

9L009 15/20/21 IJ Sor tog of Chiros far L.LC Recorder-mail recorded document to:

96000 Staker, IT OP1120 3451 TTC Send subsequent tax bills to:

WILES, IT BOTH 8220 N. C-Idwall Po Box 205 steven Demara

This instrument was prepared by:



11 Look Loon ty, Illihois. Last of the third principal heridian 1812 purs 1 100 7 15 girde 19 -61728 to 4/1 420 WATLOS 24+ to 4 120 the southeast 1/4 of Scettin 3 and 40 4/1 Assolted sat to Losivibacs LOT I In 610de 8 In BUPASI ded

For the premises commonly known as

TECAL DESCRIPTION